Birth Date
01/15/2009

02/09/2007

02/22/2000

03/12/2005

01/23/2007

01/16/2010

01/25/2008

01/22/2010

02/01/2005

02/27/2007

01/29/2006

02/24/2008

08/15/2008

Top 25 Sires For Registration

Name and Owner

Connealy Consensus 7229
Bobo Angus Farm
Express Angus Ranches
Sand Point Cattle Co

AARTen X7008 S A
Arntzen Angus Ranch
Bodner, Kenneth M
Stein Angus Acres

S AV Final Answer 0035
Baker, Leo J & Son
Genex Cooperative Inc
Schaff, Martin & Angie

Sitz Upward 307R
Little Creek Ranch
Sitz Angus Farm
Tyler, Karl & Donna

Connealy Final Product
Cherry Knoll Farm Inc
Dameron Angus Farm

Connealy Confidence 0100
Connealy Angus Ranch
Maplecrest Farms
Select Sires Inc

Hoover Dam
Hoover Angus Farm
Idland Cattle Co
Sioux Pass Angus

EXAR Upshot 0562B
ABS Global Inc
Bobo Angus Farm
Express Angus Ranches

S AV Bismarck 5682
Adris Angus Farm
Champion Hill
Schaffs Angus Valley

S AV Pioneer 7301
Boyd Beef Cattle
Rafter U Cross
Schaffs Angus Valley

Connealy Impression
ABS Global Inc
Thompson, Berent M

S AV Brilliance 8077
Champion Hill
Dameron Angus Farm
Schaffs Angus Valley

G A R Prophet
C A M Ranches
Gardiner Angus Ranch Inc
Ogeechee Angus Farm

* Canceled

Fiscal Year 2014

Toney AL
Yukon OK
Lodgepole NE

Hilger MT
Raynesford MT
Lewistown MT

Saint Onge SD
Shawano WI
Mandan ND

McCammon ID
Dillon MT
Leadore ID

West Grove PA
Lexington IL

Whitman NE
Hillsboro OH
Plain City OH

Ellston 1A
Circle MT
Lodge Grass MT

De Forest WI
Toney AL
Yukon OK

Panama City Beach FL
Bidwell OH
Saint Anthony ND

Mayslick KY
Quinn SD
Saint Anthony ND

De Forest WI
Kintyre ND

Bidwell OH
Lexington IL
Saint Anthony ND

Arnoldsville GA
Ashland KS
Wadley GA

Registration No.

16447771

15719841

13592905

14963730

15848422

16761479

16124994

16541214

15109865

15688392

15543702

16107774

16295688

Number of Calves
6,818

4,794

4,208

3,902

3,701

3,648

3,543

2,932

2,575

1,947

1,795

1,783

1,663



Birth Date
01/13/2007

11/10/2008

03/31/2006

01/23/2004

02/24/2008

01/05/2007

01/11/2009

02/18/2001

01/01/2012

09/01/2008

02/26/2007

08/09/2000

Top 25 Sires For Registration

Name and Owner

Connealy Right Answer 746
Genex Cooperative Inc
TC Ranch Inc.

Rito 9M25 of Rita 5F56 Pred
Springfield Angus Farm
Wehrmann Genetics

S Chisum 6175
Spickler Ranch

B/R New Day 454
44 Farms

Wiederstein Pure Angus Farm

S AV Iron Mountain 8066
Kiamichilink Ranch LLC
Peak Dot Ranch Ltd
Schaffs Angus Valley

V D A R Really Windy 4097
Adams Angus
Salt Wells Cattle Company
Van Dyke, Keith & Evelyn

Coleman Regis 904
Coleman Angus
Select Sires Inc

Mytty In Focus
Black Pine Farm
Mytty Angus Ranch
Shipwheel Cattle Co

EXAR Denver 2002B
Express Angus Ranches
Knoll Crest Farm Inc

G AR Progress
Gardiner Angus Ranch Inc
Lake View

S AV Priority 7283
Brockmere Farms Inc
Schaffs Angus Valley

G A R New Design 5050
Gardiner Angus Ranch Inc
Shearer, Gregory or Lori
Trask Angus Ranch

Total Sires:

* Canceled

25

Fiscal Year 2014

Shawano WI
Franklin NE

Louisburg NC
Wilkesboro NC

Glenfield ND

Cameron TX
Audubon A

Finley OK
Wood Mountain SK CN
Saint Anthony ND

Brigham City UT
Bringham City UT
Manhattan MT

Charlo MT
Plain City OH

Heron MT
Florence MT
Chinook MT

Yukon OK
Red House VA

Ashland KS
Seneca Falls NY

Brookfield MO
Saint Anthony ND

Ashland KS
Wall SD
Wasta SD

Registration No.

15832750

16340278

15511451

14675445

16115617

15776681

16364794

13880818

17160560

16290873

15688351

13728513

Page 2

Number of Calves
1,626

1,624

1,568

1,453

1,438

1,398

1,373

1,307

1,304

1,229

1,214

1,185



